

Bequests

Including Partners for Youth Empowerment (PYE Global) in your Estate Plan

Bequests by generous friends provide significant financial support for Partners for Youth Empowerment. Your commitment will contribute to PYE's future financial strength and continued reach across the globe to activate creativity, social emotional skills, and a sense of purpose in young people.

You can make a specific gift to PYE of cash, securities, real estate, or other property through your will, codicil, or trust instrument. You can also designate as the beneficiary of all or part of the remainder of your estate or trust after the payment of estate-related expenses. Another way to include the PYE in your estate plan is to name PYE as a beneficiary of your retirement plan or life insurance policy. **Please contact your financial advisor to learn more about the tax advantages of including a charitable provision in your estate plans.** Most importantly, we thank you for including PYE as part of your legacy.

Partners for Youth Empowerment 'Legacy Club'

A deferred gift through your estate plan qualifies you as a member of the PYE Legacy Club, created to recognize and thank donors whose foresight builds and secures the future of Partners for Youth Empowerment and its mission. Please help us recognize your commitment to PYE by participating in the Legacy Club.

Sample Bequest Language

This language can be provided to your attorney to clarify your commitment to Partners for Youth Empowerment.

"I give (______ dollars) or (a specific asset such as securities, real estate, or other property) or (all) or (_____) percent of the rest, residue, and remainder of my estate) to Partners for Youth Empowerment (PYE Global) (for its general purposes) or (for the following purpose: ______)."

While unrestricted gifts allow PYE to allocate funds to areas of greatest need, you may designate your bequest for a particular purpose or use by a specific program or activity. In order to ensure the evolving needs of future generations of PYE program participants are met, it is advisable to include the following language with restricted gifts:

"In the event that at some future time due to changed circumstances, in the judgment of the PYE Global Board of Directors, it becomes impractical to apply my bequest to the designated purpose(s), the PYE Global Board of Directors shall make such modifications as will appropriately recognize my interests in coordination with PYE Global priorities."

NOTE: If you wish to document your bequest intention at this time, complete the following form.

MORE INFO: Helena Hennighausen, Executive Director | helena@partnersforyouth.org | 360-544-8507



Bequest Intention Form

Organization Information

Legal Name: PYE Global Address: PO Box 1481 Langley, Washington 98260 Tax ID Number: 90-0429162

If you wish to document your bequest intention at this time, please complete this 'Bequest Intention Form'.

Documenting Your Bequest Intention

In order to support the mission and programs of Partners for Youth Empowerment (PYE Global), I have included a bequest as a part of my estate plan. A copy of the relevant provision of my will, trust, or beneficiary designation form is attached. If I make any change to this provision, I will notify PYE of such change.

Full Name:	Spouse's Name:
Address:	Primary Phone:
City/State/Zip:	Business Phone:
Email:	Current Value of Bequest:
Signature:	Spouse's Signature:
Date:	Date:

My gift is unrestricted to be used by PYE to meet a current or future need, OR My gift is restricted to be used as follows:

Thank you for supporting the work of Partners for Youth Empowerment.

Please submit bequest documentation or any questions to: admin@partnersforyouth.org | 360-544-8507